Grand Valley-Direct

Grand Valley-Direct Inc.
24 Corydon Place

Cambridge, ON
N1R 7L5

Canada

WIRE AND PLASTIC
COMB BINDING

PLASTIC COIL,

Number of Sheets /

Number of Pages

30 shts / 70 pgs
37 shts / 94 pgs
60 shts / 120 pgs
70 shts / 140 pgs
80 shts / 160 pgs
100 shts / 200 pgs
120 shts / 240 pgs

1Size of Coil

to be used (mm)

Book Thickness (in)

5/32
3/16
1/4
9/32
5/16
13/32
15/32

Number of Sheets /
Number of Pages

140 shts / 280 pgs
160 shts / 320 pgs
180 shts / 360 pgs
200 shts / 400 pgs
230 shts / 460 pgs
260 shts / 520 pgs
280 shts / 580 pgs

Size of Coil
to be used (mm)

16
18
20
22
25
28
32

‘ Book Thickness (in)

9/16
5/8
3/4

25/32
7/8
1
11/8

Number of Sheets |

Diameter (inch)

Diameter (mm)

Number of Sheets |

Diameter (inch)

Diameter (mm)

20 3/16 4.5 120 9/16 15
30 1/4 6 140 5/8 16
50 5/16 8 160 3/4 19
60 3/8 9 190 7/8 22
80 7/16 10 220 1 25
100 112 12 280 11/4 32
Size | Number of Sheets Size Number of Sheets Size Number of Sheets
3/16” 10 9/16” 95 11/4” 220
1/4” 20 5/8” 110 11727 280
5/16” 35 3/4” 130 13/4” 350
3/8” 50 7/8” 160 27 400
7/16” 65 17 190
1/2” 80 11/8” 210




